®®
CC6571D
Diesel
14” - 42” Blade Capacity Self-Propelled Drive
Features & Benefits
• Clean and quiet Kubota® V2607 diesel engine
• Proven turbocharged 4-cylinder, 2.6L liquid-cooled engine like the
CC6566D but with 71.1HP (53 kW)

ou
nt-
Equ
ipm
en
t.c
om
CC6571D DIESEL LIQUID COOLED WALK BEHIND SAW
Saw Model # Engine/Motor
Make Speeds Engine/Motor
Power
Power
Source
Blade
Capacity Part # Cat #
CC6571D-14 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 14” 5801160 55603
CC6571D-20 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 20” 5801161 55625
CC6571D-26 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 26” 5801162 43504
CC6571D-30 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 30” 5801163 54080
CC6571D-36 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 36” 5801164 41741
CC6571D-42 Kubota® Single 71 HP Diesel 42” 5801165 55633
CC6571D-3-14 Kubota®  3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 71 HP Diesel 14” 5801170 59044
CC6571D-3-20 Kubota® 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 71 HP Diesel 20” 5801171 55695
CC6571D-3-26 Kubota® 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 71 HP Diesel 26” 5801172 43503
CC6571D-3-30 Kubota® 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 71 HP Diesel 30” 5801173 55713
CC6571D-3-36 Kubota® 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 71 HP Diesel 36” 5801174 55728
CC6571D-3-42 Kubota® 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 71 HP Diesel 42” 5801175 55729
CC6571D SINGLE SPEED RPM
Blade Size Blade RPM Max Cut Depth
14” 2,700 4-1/2”
20” 2,400 7-1/2”